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Trans fe r s f o r Government Account 
Reserve statement Transi t Clearings F . R. Note Clearings 
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Trans fe r s f o r Government Account 

Bank Jan . 30, 1935 Debits Credi t s Debits | Credits Debits | Credi ts 
Boston 
New York 
Ph i l ade lph ia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
At lanta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City-
Dal las 
San Francisco 

Total 

$ 101,842 
1,178,482 

54,605 
102,720 
39,068 
24,219 

216,756 
63,466 
28,125 
65,245 
55,720 
75,908 

,947.78 
,693.45 
,441.30 
,411.49 
,252.57 
,264.89 
,061.23 
,858.31 
,554.22 
,426 .16 

, '4l7l36 

$ 105,144 
508,476 
122,174 
111,018 
90,116 
56,319 

232,212 
87,392 
29,279 
77,493 
71,417 
63,706 

,355.31 
,157.97 
,925.99 
,788.26 
,698.32 
,844.65 
,598.96 
,080.90 
,038.94 
,913.35 
,405.08 
,778.62 

$ 107,963 
511,029 
114,371 
117,159 
98,580 
56,283 

229,308 
81,271 
24,732 
72,512 
68,561 
72,977 

,489.43 
,402.76 
,790.75 
,295.88 
,811.18 
,375.56 
,092 .64 
,793.87 
,950.7% 
,759.54 
,262.21 
,561.79 

1,409,900.00 
2,292,100.00 
1,427,700.00 
1,152,400.00 

849,200.00 
411 ,500.00 

1,666,700.00 
657,900.00 
•551,100.00 
4o4,4oo.oo 
328,200.00 
300.900.00 

$ 5%7 
3,112 

857 
904 

1,074 
1,447 
1,315 

829 
4io 
417 
197 

,500.00 
,500.00 
,700.00 
,500.00 
,000.00 
,100.00 
,500.00 
,4oo.oo 
,900.00 
,000.00 
,900.00 ,000.00 

5,000,000.00 

11,000,000.00 
4,000,000.00 

8,000,000.00 
4,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

$ 2,000,000.00 
20,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

2 ,006,161 ,955 .48 1,554,752,586.35 1,554,752.586.35 11,252.000.00 11 ,252.000 .00 36 .000 ,000.00 36.000.000.00 

Federal Balance i n fund a t Net loss or gain through 
Reserve Withdrawals Deposits close of bus iness Trans i t Clearings Combined c l ea r ings and t r a n s f e r s 
Bank 

Deposits 
Feb. 6, 1935 Loss | Gain Loss Gain 

Boston 
New York 
Ph i l ade lph ia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
At lan ta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

$ 
1,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 

2,972,200.00 

13,000,000.00 

$ 1,000,000.00 
53,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

10,400,000.00 
18,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 
9,530,000.00 
7,000,000.00 
5,600,000.00 

$ 106,799 
1,248,856 

48,232 
97,613 
44,757 
30,618 

223,500 
59,518 
29,639 
67,834 
57.734 

21*616 

,681.90 
,338.24 
,306.06 
,019.11 
,165.43 
,395.80 
,354.91 
,071 .28 
,266.02 
,672.35 
,183.85 
,300.53 

$ 

7,803,135.24 

36,469.09 
2,904,506.32 
6,120,287.03 
4,546,088.20 
4,981,153.81 
2,856,142.87 

$2,819,134.12 
2,553,244.79 

6 ,140 ,507.62 
8,464,112.86 

9.270.783.17 

6,373,135 .24 
5,107,392.38 

6,255,706.32 
7,948,787.03 
3,486,288.20 
3,968,553.81 
4,986,442.87 

3,956,73% J.2 
18,373,644.79 

5,688,912.86 
999,130.91 

9.107.881.17 
27,972,200.00 114.530.000.00 2,092.719.755.48 29.247.782.56 29.247.782.56 18.126.105.85 18.126.105.85 
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f e ^ L L L RESERVE AGENT'S FUND % 

Summary of t r a n s a c t i o n s f o r week ending February 6. 1935 > 7, # 5 

Federa l 
Heserve 

Agent a t 

Balance l a s t 
s tatement 

Jan . 30, 1935 

Withdrawals 
(Trans fe r s 

to bank) 

Deposi ts 
(Trans fe r s 
from bank) 

-Ba3ea^l "at 
'%<. \ £ t o s e of ,^<^3 

busines^O^f^ ^ 

Boston $ 301,617,080.00 $ — $ 301,617,080.00 

New York 596,491,000.00 — 596,491,000.00 

P h i l a d e l p h i a 153,250,000*00 — — 153,850,000.00 

Cleveland 193,000,000.00 " 1,000,000.00 194,000,000.00 

Richmond 139,3^0,000.00 — ~ 139,340,000.00 

A t l a n t a 75,685,000.00 • — 5,000,000.00 80,685,000.00 

Chicago 486,395,000.00 * — 5,000,000.00 491,395,000.00 

S t . Louis 132,632*130^00 4,000,000.00 128,632,130.00 

Minneapolis 109,000,000.00 — — • 109,000,000.00 

Kansas City 121,250,000.00 — 2,750,000.00 124,000,000.00 

Dal las 55,675,000.00 1*000,000*00 —— 54,675,000.00 

San Franc isco 202,262,550.00 13,000.000.00 215,262,550.00 
TOTAL 2,567,197,760.00 5,000,000.00 26,750,000.00 2 ,588,947,760.00 
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